Bridgton 4 on the Fourth

The heat produced the slowest times run here since 1985. A record number of finishers for this race and for all of Maine. Years ago
was a race at Cook's Corner that may have had more, but they there was no count at the finish. Great performance by Cmdy Morsehe
finish 2nd to Charlotte Thomas. Carol Weeks continues her masters win record, but an 1mprov1ng Carol Hogan was close behind.
Newbury lost a close race for the men's masters win to Henry Finch of Waban MA. Charlie Pratt of Lexington MA had a super perforn
to win the 50+ and White Mtn Milers, Maggie Solomon & John Chandler won the 60+, Wmslow residents, Teague Dyer and Robm

won easily over a large field of teen agers. Course is USA T&F certxﬁed ME 85019 GN

results - Granite State Race Services 89 VANWIN’KLE DAVIS 52 25:37 148 MADDAUS CHARLIE 27
1 BICKFORD STAN 29 20:02 90 COTE PATRICK T7-25:39 149 ALBERT RYAN 1727
2 VERRINGTON DAN 31 .20:09 91 BOURGET PAUL 35 25:40 150 REVESZ MARK 20 27
3 LIVINGSTON SEAN 24 20:12 92 KEILLER TODD 41 25:41 151 AHEARNE SCOTT 19 27!
4 DECKER BYRUE 26 20:42 93 FEENICK JOHN ITL25748 152 BATES ROBIN 15°2F
5 GRAHAM MIKE 31 20:45 94 RICARDELLI ANNE 35 25:44%* 153 BARNES ROBERT 3527
6 BOTTOMLEY PETE 31-20:59 95 YANNELLI KEITH 36 25:44 154 WHITTAKER BOB 19 27
7 WAY KEVIN 24 21:08 96 CONRAD,JR. AUSTIN 37 25:48 155 SUNDBERG SARA 43 27:
8 BURNETT DAVE 30°21:22 97 MOORE ROBERT 43 25:51 156 LAWRENCE PAUL 21" 21
9 GRANT MICH 34 21:26 98 TUOMI CHIP 40 25:53 157 CRAFT KEN 36275
10 BROWN SCOTT 3552130 99 DICKSON RICHARD 49 25:53 158 CONANT JEFF 18 27:
11 DUNN LEO 390 2131 100 ALLEN SCOTT 31.-25:54 159 NEWTON WAYNE 49 27:
12 FINCH HENRY 44 21:33 101 HAMILL MIKE 1552557 160 KEILEY CHRIS 352773
13 BLACK ANDREW 31=29: 37 102 TRAFTON DICK 44 25:57 161 CHAMBERLAIN DAVID 31-27%
14 MAGELES MICHAEL 26 21:38 103 HINCKLEY SCOTT 35" 25:58 162 VALERA SAM 48 27:
15 KEHOE PAUL 32 21:40 104 BLANCHARD JOHN 46 25:59 163 GERMAN DUANE 40 27:
16 THIBAULT ROLAND 25 21:42 105 KENDRICK TORY 17 25:59 164 VALLEY LAUREL 30" 273
17 NEWBURY RON 43 21:47 106 TACKA KEVIN 0 26:01 165 BARTON MUZZY 41 27%
18 SNOW MARK 26 21:48 107 HOWARD GARY 50 26:02 166 BRENNAN THOMAS 33727%
19 JONES CHRISTOPHER30 21:54 108 COSTIGAN DAN 29 26:03 167 PRESTON KENDALL 39274
20 LIVINGSTON TIM 19 21:57 109 TROMBLEY WAYNE 28 26:04 168 MOORE COLIN 14 27;
21 DYER TEAGUE 17 227300 110 CALLAHAN KEVIN 40 26:04 169 VARNEY CHRIS 1627
22 MCIVER DENNIS 42 22:17 111 JORDAN ROD 37 26:08 170 DAVIS SCOTT 43 27
23 NICKERSON STEPHEN 36 "22:20 112 WIGHT BARRY 34 26:08 171 FERLAND JAMES 26 27
24 SULLIVAN BRENDAN 30 22725 113 WEEKS CAROL 44 26:12% 172 HARRIS SHAWN 15 27%
25 MCDONALD KEVIN 43 22:28 114 STARETS RICH 24 26:15 173 FALCIGLIA ROBERT 36 27:
26 BROOKS RICHARD 26 22:40 115 CRIBBY DEREK 19 26:17 174 BROSIUS BOB 40 27:
27 EDWARDS GLEN 22 22:48 116 MCNAMARA KEVIN 40 26:17 175 WAITKUN LINDA 40 27:
28 ALLEN TODD 29 22:49 117 CHAPIN JON 0 26:19 176 WATERHOUSE PAUL 50 27:
29 HANKINS JOHN 34 22:52 118 MARCOUX ROGER 41 26:21 177 MARTIN NEIL 50 27:
30 JOYNER ADAM 19 22:56 119 DEAN CATIE e 28 323% 178 ALEX MARK 3327
31 CRAFT BRETT 20722557 120 GROSS JERRY 31- 26223 179 GENESIO MARK 30 27:3
32 WILSON CRAIG 44 23:00 121 CAREY JOHN 30 26:24 180 CAYEN TIM 33 27:4
33 MCGRAW DAVID 36 23:09 122 BARTLEY BRENDAN 20 26:28 181 STURK JOSHUA 18 -:27:4
34 THOMAS CHARLOTTE 36 23:17%* 123 BEAUDOIN MICHAEL 50 26:29 182 CERINO JAMES 14 27:4
35 LAMSON KEN 20:23722 124 EGAN RICHARD 19-26:30 183 KINSMAN MARK 41 27:4
36 GILE KEVIN SIS 23309 125 WEEKS,JR. SUMNER 44 26:33 184 FRITZELL SUSAN 28 2738
37 LEE DAVE 37 23:24 126 FRITZELL PETER 29 26:33 185 GAGNON PETER 49 27:4
38 MORESHEAD CYNTHIA 19 23:24%* 127 HANCOCK JOHN 51 26:34 186 PAULHUS CHRIS 31 27:4
39 HYNES KEVIN 28.-23:26 128 HOWARD MARK 26 26:34 187 HANSMAN JAMIE 36 27:4
40 ROMBAUT RENEE 25223 :36% 129 PERKINS JOHN 41 26:35 188 TOWLE DAN 32278
41 LAIDLEY 2AC 20-23:398 131 BIES STEPHEN 40 26:36 189 MCLAUGHLIN BILL 25 275
42 KERWIN SEAN 202339 132 RIDLON JOHN 40 26:37 190 GREENE-GRAHAMJULIE ‘31 2748
43 PRATT CHARLIE 512339 133 WARE MOLLY 20 26:39% 191 COLLIER RON 35 278
44 WHITTAKER WILLIAM 23 23753 134 LESSARD PAUL 36 26:41 192 LEWIS STACEY 18 2738
45 ROBICHAUD RONALD 36 24:00 135 OHLSON MARC 38 26:41 193 SCHEER CARRIE 39 27:5
46 MILLER CHRISTOPHER30 24:03 136 ROTH STEVEN 38 26:43 194 JEFSKA DAVE' 37 27:8
47 BUREK JOSH 16 24:04 137 HARLOW DENISE 22 26:44%* 195 BRUCE JOHN 25 28:0
48 GREENE SCOTT 33 24:06 138 SASS PETER 42 26:47 196 CANORA JOHN 0 28:0
49 ALLEN CATHY 27 24:09* 139 GOLDING PETE 38 26:49 197 DEAN EDWARD 32 28:0
50 REILLY BILL 45 24:10 140 EATON THOMAS 41 26:49 198 SULLOWAY BROOK 36 28:0
51 OSBORN LYON 28 24:16 141 MCLAUGHLIN STEVE 33 .26:50 199 FICKETT DARREN 16 28:0
52 RHOADS KYLE 23 24:20 142 SAWYER SAL 37 26:51 200 PIZZELLA GINNY 32 28:0
53 WONSAVAGE DORCAS 28 24:23* 143 HOGAN CAROL 42 26:51%* 201 WOOLLEY BRANDO 40 28:1
54 BARTLETT RANDY 37 24:28 144 MASON NATHANIEL 44 26:52 202 FLORENZ RUSS 42 28:1
55 MONIER ROBERT 37-24=29 145 BARKLEY MATT 18 °26:53 203 ROESCH ERIC 21 "28:%
56 SHUE MARTY 24 24:30% 146 ROBINSON PATRICIA 40 26:56%* 204 HILL JON 34 28:1
57 BROWN ERIC 26 24:31 147 DOWLING STEVE 43 26:58 205 RINGO KATE 19 28:1
58 PAYNE BOB 552433

59 BAGLEY RICHARD 38 24:36

60 SHERONOV VLADIMIR 38 24:40

61 FEE TOM 26 24:43

62 LICHT RICK 33 24:43

63 MADULD KEN 38 24:44 EYE

64 DESROSIERS BILL 28 24:46

65 CASEY MIKE 30 24:46

66 KEANE RICH 37 24:48

67 CATALUCCI BILLY 51 24:49 ﬁ ASSOCIATES

68 NOONAN JOE 49 24:57 COMPLETE FAMILY

69 GAUTHIER MIKE 18 24:59

70 VIENS,JR. ARTHUR 39 25:05 £ Dr. Ronald M. Cedrone VISION CARE

71 FONE SCOTT 33 25086 = ] speaahzmg in contact lenses
72 FLORENZ MARK 15 25:06 Dr. Steven A. Goldstein and sports vision

73 LACKEY MICKEY 48 25:12 s § :

74 CASWELL CLAUDE 46 25:15 ' Optometnsts ® large contact lens inventory
75 LABELLE CONRAD 38 25:15 2 : :

76 MELONEY S 42 25:16 B widest §elecnon of fashion

77 CASE BRIAN 22 25:16 frames in Portland

;g E??‘ggg ls(EmV‘INEL gg gg ;g 152 Middle Street B optical ?ab on premises for

80 TESLIK STEVEN a8 :25:21 1 convenient service

81 LEYOTTE RICK L =25521 Portland, Maine

82 PIERCE PHIL 51 25:22 773-2020

83 ALEXEEV VICTOR 33 25:25

84 ABBOTT BEN 19 25:26

85 DUPONT RAYMOND 38 2528 e 6 - in C 9% di

86 CUMMINGS TIM 12 25.28 Show your l\_/lamlg Track Club Mcnlbf’rshlp Card for a 10% discount

87 RICHARDS JOE 49 25:31 on eye examinations and completc pairs of eycglasses.

88 WISER JEREMY 18 25:36
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MCMANUS
DANYLA
SMALLMAN
HOWE
MUTCHLER
O'KEEFE
TAYLOR
SIEGMUND
BOARDMAN
MEIKING
FOSTER
RICHARDS
BUCKLEY
BURKY
OLIVERA
SCULLY
GAGNON
CORSETTI
WEBER
LAMB

DM
HEINRICH
CONLY
WHITTLE
WORDEN
WARREN
REYNOLDS
HORNSTEIN
TUTTMAN
MCDONALD
LAGIN
CORBETT
DRUMMOND
SPARTICHINA
MCRITCHIE
HAUSMAN
RIVERA
BEALE
KING
MACLEAN
NATALUK
HOGAN
CHANDLER
BASCOMB
FOLSOM
GIAMPA
BLANCHARD
JOHNSON
EGAN
ZILINSKY
DYER
ROEGGE
SEEKINS
LIVINGSTON
EKBERG
MCHUGH
MAXELL
GRAFFAM
BRIGGS
LAGIN-NASSE
DOWE

DUNHAM
O' CONNOR
SULLIVAN
ROOK
SYBERT
GUPTILL
NASSE
REILLY
SHEETS
DAVIS
QUINN
CREEM
BROSIUS
RICH
CROWLEY
HARRI SON
BURNS
BUTTS
DEAN
WARRINER
WOODS
MARTIN
CLEMENT
SHELTON
JACOVINO
SUORSA
WELLS
WOLF
D'ANIERI
FLAHERTY
MATHIS
SPEAR
PEET
RYAN, JR.
CHILD
JORDAN

DAVE
MARK
DAVID
PAUL
TRENT
MICHAEL
RICK
SCOTT
DAVIN
RICK
ROGER
MICHAEL
ROGER
JON
MICHAEL
JIM
FAYE
ROCCO
DANNY
SCOTT
DANIEL
GAIL
GEORGE
ALISON
ROB
PAUL
BRANDON
MERYL
HOWIE
SUSAN
NANCY
CHRIS
JAMES
MALCOLM
ANNETTE
ULF
ANTONIO
MARTIN
EVELYN
ANDY
NICK
DAN
JOHN
CHERYL
LAURA
KATHY
DouG
ROBERT
MARYBETH
JOE
TINIA
BRUCE
BRETT
TERRY
STEVEN
TED
BRUCE
NEAL
TERRENCE
JULIANNA
CHRIS
THOMAS
JON
KATHRYN
GLENN
MICHAEL
STEPHEN
KARI
ERIK
LARRY
WHITNEY
BRIAN
NORMAN
ROBIN
HARRY
KELLY
RYAN
KENDALL
SEAN
JACOB
ANDY
LARRY
BILL
JEFF
JOSH
RALPH
ANNE
JON
DAVID
SUSAN
MARK
ROBERT
STEVEN
GRAHAM
PATRICK
JIM
PAUL
JOHN
SUE
HOWARD
BRIAN
GEORGE
CHIP
DON
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COLLINS
TRAFTON
DOWNS
TWOMBLY
ALPERT
VERANI
KOENINER
JOHNSON
SMITH
THOMPSON
BRADSTREET
CARR
HENDERSON
BOBBIT
WEST
DUFFY
TEES
TOWLE
COOLE
DUGGAN
HARTNETT
RICARDELLI
NATALUK
LIVINGSTON
KRAUS
LYONS
THOMPSON
LEE
FITZGERALD
CROOK
HOLTBY
LINTON
RICCI
TROIANO
KELLEHER
HERLIHY
ALLAN
HART
VERNON
JOHNSTON
PORTILLO
WISER
LITTLE
FOLEY
WALKER
D'ANIERI
RUPPRECHT
GOODWIN
HALLORAN
PETRY
MORRISON
MAXELL
SALTER
VERNON
STRADER
HENNESSEY
MACLEAN
MACLEAN
COUGHLIN
TURGEON
RAMUNNO
CUSHMAN
SOLOMON
MACQMALD
SCHWENKER
HATCH
NAGEL
BOETH
DUBOIS
TOWNSEND
HOFMANN
BUFFAM
COLLERAN
HOVAGIMIAN
DIXON
ALLEN
KENT
WARD
GLOVER
PEFUME
OSTER
MENESALE
FRANCIS
MACDONALD
GORHAM
LEGERE
ONUMA
PARADIS
KOSIOREK
COLLINS
CLORE
FLANIGAN
LYONS
HALEY
COUGHLIN
COLLETTE
SUORSA
RICE
STOWE
POTTLE
COLLINS
KEARLEY
KERWIN
WARREN

TOM
BEN
STEVEN
LEAH
PAUL
JACK
JULIE
MARK
JEREMY
ROBERT
WILLIAM
NED
LAURIE
ANNA
CLARE
DAVID
JIM
LORI
GORDON
GERARD
MIKE
JOE
FRANK
KELLY
ALI
AUGRA
JOHN
CHRISTINE
FRAN
LARRY
DONNA
TRICIA
PAUL
ALBERT
JOHN
DEBRA
JOHN
TAMI
JOHN
PARKER
FRED
ROBERT
SANDRA
PHILIP
PETER
PETER
SUMNER
ALICE
TODD
BILL
LARRY
JOHN
COLIN
MIKE
RICK
KEVIN
ERIN
SCOTT
DAN
DONNA
MARGIE
BOB
MAGGIE
DOUGLAS
GLENN
THERON
MARY
RICHARD
NICOLE
NOAH
DAVE
RICHARD
RICH
MIKE
BASIL
JOHN
DON
SHARON
STONER
TOM
QUINCY
MICHAEL
ED
ALANE
JOHN
JOHN
FUMINORI
LORRAINE
RICHARD
STEVE
ROBERT
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WOODBURY
SHARP
YOUNGBLOOD
KOZIN
CATANZARO
POUBLON
CADY
RYAN
LELAND
CHURCH
DAVIS
COOGAN
ONACHILA
THOMPSON
AULD
SEUFERT
COLBY
TUPAS
CAUGHMAN
MENDELL
JOHNS
MITLER
BARTLETT
NEAGLE
KEEFE
OLIVER
CONNOR
LUDWIG
DUNHAM
CALLAHAN
CROSS
RILEY
HUBKA
BROWN
WALKER
DANYLA
THOMAS
BARTLETT
CLEGG
REINHARDT
RAYMOND
RAYMOND
MELVOIN
MELVOIN
YALE
KEARNEY
HOPKINS
PARKER
ALLEN
ASTILL
FEENEY
DEMISSIE
MUIR
SUDMYER
HUGHES
PINTO
COLLIER
VIENS
STARETS
MACGREGOR
MASON, JR.
MORAN
DALEY
BOUTIN
GAYMAN
ENOS
DANGLER
STEARNS
MURCHIE
HORNING
SEEKINS
BROSIUS
VELLETT
RICHARDS
ROSENBAUM
GLUER
LANE
DECHTMAN
CHANDLER
HANKINS
DOUGHERTY
UTTERSTROM
SWIMM
STARETS
ALLEN
RAYMOND
MARTIN
BUFFAM
OLSON
HATCH
GOODSON
THEBERGE
DAVIES

BLAKEBOROUGH
MANN

HUBKA
LESHANE
MOYLAN
WELLS
NOONAN
SERMON
TURNER
THOMPSON
LULL

BOB
TODD
MARK
KEVIN
MICHELLE
MICHAEL
CHRIS
REBECCA
BILL
KATIE
TIM
COREY
BEN
RICHARD
NATASHA
SUSAN
TOM
STANLEY
JENNY
CARLTON
ELIZABETH
TIM
PHIL
CHRIS
MARLA
JAMES
KEITH
ANN
WENDY
LIz
PERCY
JAMES
TERRY
CHARLES
CHERI
KAREN
JEAN
NANCY
KEN
MEL
WILLY
DENNY
SARAH
RICHARD
GLEN
LINDA
TIM
GREG
MINDY
JOHN
JAMES
MELESSE
CRAIG
JEFF
DENNIS
SUZANNE
DEB
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FALLON
HENEFIELD
WELCH
HAYES, JR.
LAWRENCE
ELDRIDGE
RYAN
CAMPBELL
BURNS
PALMER
GOLDBERG
ALMLOV
MCTURK
BROSIUS
GOLDMAN
SWEENEY
BEAL
MCCABE
MCCABE
WILKINSON
CHILDS
STANAT
MONAGHAN
DEAN
LORANGER
HULER
JOYCE
WRIGHT
HORVITZ
MEZZANOTTE
QUINN
LUDWIG
BALLOU
HAYDEN
COMEAU
HAYES
DEAN
LEVY
GOLDBERG
CORBETT
HUNT
HORVITZ
MILLER
DELOLLIS
KINNEY
LULL
JOHNSON
RASMUSSEN
GAHAGAN
SCOTT
BUREK
PAINTER
HESS
BROOKS
LEWIS
CAMPBELL
VERNON
SHEDEL
WILLARD
GREENHILL
RHEAULT
RHEAULT
DODENHOFF
OLSON
GAYMAN
BRUNS

SIEMIANOWSKI

ZAGAJESKI
WILLIAMS
RUPP

FOGG
LANGTON
HALLORAN
JAYES
RENTSCHLER
CHAPPELL
RICHARDS
DAM
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
DOBBINS
BOWDEN
LULL
HETHCOAT
HANDCOCK
SLOAT
SHOREY
SUORSA
BROSIUS
HICKS
ROQUE
REIDY
COTTER
RENTSCHLER
DERSE
RICHARDS
MORIN, JR.
COLLINS
VALERA
POWERS
ABRUZZI
ANDERSON
HERDER

KATHY
HOLLAND
JOSEPH
ALLEN
JOSEPH
LINDA
MADELEINE
THOMAS
HENRY
STEPHEN
JEFFREY
ALISON

AMBI
JOHN
TIM
BILL
MORGEN
KAREN
STEPHEN
CHRIS
DONNA
NICOLA
SUZANNE
SUSAN
PETER
MICHELLE
SUE
PATRICIA
PAULA
STAN
WENDY
CLARK
LISA
TODD
JULIE
JESSICA
DOROTHY
EDWARD
PAMELA
RICHARD
JOSEPH
TOM
FRAN
STEVEN
LINDA
CHERYL
MIGS
BRAD
STEPHEN
SAGE
BARBARA
STEPHANIE
TRISH
CONNIE
SUSAN
WALTER
CHRISTINE
KELVEY
BRIAN
FARLEY
SANDRA
DAN
JOHN
LISA
WILLIAM
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717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726

LANGE
EATON
PORTILLO
MILLER
LAMBERT
BABSON
DUNHAM
BILLINGS
BROSIUS
WOOD
DAVIS
GLATZ
LIPTON
DAVIS
STOCKFORD
ZABICH
LERNER
MERRILL
RAGNOW
DOWCETT
CASON
GALL
SNYDER
HAMILL
HAMILL
LIPTON
STRADER
SHOREY
MASON
HERLACHER
JORDAN
LAFERRIERE
KAUFMAN
ROBINSON
BOXER
SILKE
GESSFORD
DUNN
FLATLEY
ALDEN
SOULE
HODGSON
HARRIS
SICCONE
KINGSTORF
HAYES
SPIRER
BURNS
ROSEN
LAURINO
BUSOLD
CANFIELD
DECKER
CUMMINGS
AUGHTON
JOHNSON
JOHNSTON
RICHARDS
TRAFTON
FORBES
GOLDBERG
CHALMERS
WOODBURY
HOERNER
WILKINSON
VANGEFFEN
SMALL
MAGUIRE
DIGIACOMO
HENNESSEY
RYDER
ROGERS
BILOTTA
GRAFFAM
RYAN
RYAN
HUTCHINS
POTTER
DUDLEY
BIGLEY
CHAMBERLAIN
HUTCHINSON
SPIRER
CHRISTENSEN
COTE
MELONEY
DUNNING
SMITH
BEAL
MORELLI
HUBKA
WISER
FREID
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
HURD
NELSON
coxX
BRECHT
CAMPBELL
MASON
MCCORMICK
MILLER

DONNA
JACQUELINE
MARSHA
KIM
RICHARD
DAVID
DAVE
TAMMI
MICAH
BILL
ASHLEY
MARY
STANLEY
CAROL
M.
DIANE
ADAM
JOHN
ALYSSA
SARAH
MAUREEN
DREW
BART
KELLEY
LEO
DONNA
MARGIE
CAROLYN
SARAH
LAURA
RICK
DUSTIN
JESSICA
HEATHER
BARBARA
JOHN
BIRDIE
MILES
KERRY
ELIZABETH
MAGGIE
TRISH
DON
SUZANNE
KLAUS
JAMES
BILLY
SUSAN
EDWARD
MARK
KERRY
MARK
THOMAS
KAREN
BILL
STEVEN
DONNA
DANIEL
ELIZABETH
ALLISON
MICHAEL
BRUCE
JANE
ROBIN
HARRY
CHRISTIE
NICOLA

MATTHEW
C.

MARY
MARITA
WILBERT
SALLY
JAN
CHARLES
DAWN

BO
ELIZABETH
MICHAEL
DEBBIE
LEE
LISA

36

37

:54%

:01*

728
729
730
13
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
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5%
152
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763
764
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769
770
771
312
773
774
775
776
777
778
419
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
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791
792
793
794
2 B
796
197
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
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811
812
813
814
815
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817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832

CHASE
MANAUSA
MOFFRE
CAHILL
MYTKOWICZ
BURGDORFF
TORRES
FAUST
MYTKOWICZ
MOFFRE
BURNHAM
BURNHAM
PARKER
MAIR
HENEFIELD
KOSIOREK
HENEFIELD
EGAN
LAWRENCE
MARSTON
TUTTLE
TREWORGY
REIDHEAD
CASANAVE
SCHAUMAN
RYAN
BRADLEY
RYAN
EVANS
HILL
WORDEN
LEWIS
JACOBSON
DUKE
WANG
VOTH
HALFOND
HURD
GOLDSCHMIDT
SCHIFFMAN
HOWARD
KIRBY
DIGIACOMO
DAM
BRUNELLE
GATES
ELLIS
SANTELISES
EDWARDS
BAILEY
D'ALBERTI
BIGGINS
CROSS
DEMUNN
HOWE
RYAN

LATOURETTE
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
BURGDORFF
TUCKER
JOHNSON
CROWLEY
HAM

DUNN
FLANDERS
BROWN
DEHARO
HERMANNI
HUTTON
BOUTET
MACLEAN
COTE

COTE
AUSTIN
DEAN
GREEN
HAWKINS
SEYMOURIAN
COFFILL
WOOD
HANAUER
MCCAFFREY
TUTTMAN
HOWARD
OLMSTED
MARTIN

WILLIAM 42
MARK 14
DANNY 49
RICHARD 62
JAMIE 10
LAURIE 12
RAMONA 40
COURTNEY 20
BOB 44
ELIZABETH 45
BENJAMIN 10
MIKE 41
JESICA 10
GAY 40
IAN 10
MELISSA 15
JOSEPH 44
RICHARD 46
JANICE 50
DAVE 58
KATHY 32
SARA 22
JULIA 32
JULIE 22
KIM 17
PEGGY 48
GENE 50
BILL 49
JUDY 33
PAULA 32
VIRGINIA 46
MARJORIE 31
CASEY 12
JULIE 45
JING-JING 10
CHRISTY 20
NYMAN 54
MARY 51
LISA 15
JODI 15
PETER 47
JULIA 13
FRANK 39
SHIRLEY 59
DICK 50
ALLISON 10
LINDSAY 10
ANA 12
MARY 44
MAUREEN 26
TANIA 14
JIMBO 12
VIRGINIA 50
HEATHER 16
BROOKE 22
COURTNEY 10
STACEY 29
ELIZABETH 26
WILLIAM 25
ROBIN 32
CLAF 30
ANDREW A8
JON 42
KIM 30
PAULA 37
RICHARD 50
JOE 49
STEVE 16
GARDINER 14
LIz 12
JOSEPH 29
MARY 40
TENILLE 15
GWEN 15
ALAN 45
KATHARINE 14
APRIL 21
DEBBIE 34
JACQULINE 26
DAVE =7
MICHELLE 15
MARTHA 30
NANCY 47
ANA ¢
GISSELOT id
CAROLINE 19
MARY 29
BOBBIE 63
ELIZABETH 36
DAVID 36
RAY 49
CAROLYN 27
LONNY 32
CHRISTOPHER36
MARGARET 28
LYNDA 46
MARSHA 38
BONNIE 14
ANN 39
MELISSA 38
JILL 19
KIM 17
BILL 45



[

834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885

MARZUL
SILVERIO
HOWE
BLANCHARD
TILLMAN
SWANSON
SWANSON
BECKSTROM
BISBEE
MACK
BIVENS
RITCHIE
SCOTT
SCOTT
VAUGHAN
CADMAN, JR.
HANAUER
NOONAN
COLLINS
CADMAN, SR.
HANAUER
WATERHOUSE
PENTA
GARLIN
GRAFFAM
WORDEN
PREGEN
WORGOTTER
BROWN
GASTON
MILLER
MILLER
MILLER
SWEET
MCCORMICK
MCCORMICK
HOVAGIMIAN
ERIKSSON
BERRY
ROBBINS
DOUGHTY
QUIRK
WHITE
DOERR
HYSSONG
D'ALBERTI
JACOBSEN
LEAVITT
BIGGINS
HANAUER
AIDNER
LELAND

ROBERT
MACKENZIE
ANDREW
BECKY
JERRY
SHELLEY
STEPHEN
JOANNA
LINCOLN
PETER
CHRISTEL
REBECCA
RYDER
STAN
BILL
WAYNE
MICHAEL
KATHLEEN
TED
WAYNE
STEVE
NANCY
DON
JENNY
PATRICIA
ANNE

ARI
MASAMI
SUSANNE
JOHN
KATIE
LAURETTA
JAMES
LISA
ANDREA
LYNDE
TERRY
JOHN
JAMES
KELLY
KATIE

886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937

BAUDOT ELISE
ZANCANI CRISTINA
CUTHBERT EAN
BOETH CATHERINE
WILLIAMS ASHLEE
MACONE JON
LEICHTUNG ALI
MORRIS DAYNA
ROSENBERG PAIGE
MADDEN BRIAN
VANLAND INGHAMKRISTI
SUMNER ELIZABETH
MACGREGOR DANA
KNOWLTON NANCY
LICHTMAN JANE
HERLINGER ARIANA
DAGGETT ZOE
FITZCHARLES LINDA
HOPKINS KATE
CADMAN MICHAELE
HABTEMARIAN DESTA
PARKER ANNA
WALLER ALI
LAPPEN JESSIE
MILLER JANET
GOODSON MARJORIE
MORSE JON
GOLDSTEIN KATE
JANSEN MARY
HURSTY CYNTHIA
MCNEIL JERRAMY
HOPKINS ANNETTE
RAUSCHER APRIL
HYSSONG JoY
MELLOR HELEN
LANE KEITH
VONMALAPERT PHIL
GREGORY SETH
DOWCETT KAREN
SNOWDEN CHARLOTTE
SASS JARED
HUNT WESLEY
LIFTER PATTY
LAMB MARY
BLANCHARD KATHY
HUDSON CRIS
JACOBSON MELANIE
MOORE BARBARA
JACOBSON ELLEN
BUSH MICHELLE
BUSH THOMAS
CADMAN MARY

938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
978
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989

ANDREWS
HOFFMAN
AUSTIN
PEARSON
PEARSON
HAMLIN

ESCHENROEDER

HUNTER

POTTER-KOGUT

SIEMEN
HICHENS
DESTEPHANO
PRICE
HAM
MORRISON
HAYES
HAYES
LARKIN
BURGESS
SAWYER
HANAUER
ROBERTS
MAIN
CONNOR
KARP
FISHER
KASSER
DOUGHERTY
CHANDLER
LETOURNEAU
SPIRER
SPIRER
YANNELLI
MANAUSA
KASS
JAFFIN
TOOMBS
SCHAUMAN
GRAFFAM
WILLIAMS
COBURN
LOISELLE
ISDANER
LEITZER
ROZAEN
BROZEK
MILLER
LAQUIDARA
PEARSON
WOLD
SASS

KATHRYN
MICHAEL
BRIAN
CHRIS
SUSAN
ROBERT
JESSE
PAUL
KATHLEEN
TALIA
JAMIE
KRISTEN
KRISTA
BARBARA
LYNN
RYAN
LEIGH
KATHY
PATRICIA
MARGARET
BARBARA
DIANE
WENDY
CAROLINE
ROBERT
BETSY
SUSANNAH
NATHAN
MARTHA
RUTH
KATIE
LOREN
ANGELA
SCOTT
HUNTER
ERICA
ALEX
TODD
TIA
BROOKS
LUKE
MATT
JULIE
JOAN
SARAH
LOIS
KARYN
ALYSSA
ROB
DEVON
CAROLYN

a4%
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